2025-2026 SEOWV Time Standards

8 & under

	GIRLS
	EVENT
	BOYS

	36.99
	50 Free
	37.99

	1:22.99
	100 Free
	1:26.99

	3:02.99
	200 Free
	3:17.99

	43.99
	50 Back
	46.09

	1:32.99
	100 Back
	1:35.99

	48.99
	50 Breast
	52.99

	1:49.99
	100 Breast
	1:51.99

	43.99
	50 Fly
	46.99

	1:36.99
	100 Fly
	1:36.99

	1:33.99
	100 IM
	1:39.99

	3:29.99
	200 IM
	3:29.99



9 – 10

	GIRLS
	EVENT
	BOYS

	NTS
	50 Free
	NTS

	1:49.99
	100 Free
	1:49.99

	3:29.99
	200 Free
	3:29.99

	NTS
	50 Back
	NTS

	1:54.99
	100 Back
	1:54.99

	NTS
	50 Breast
	NTS

	2:09.99
	100 Breast
	2:09.99

	NTS
	50 Fly
	NTS

	1:59.99
	100 Fly
	1:59.99

	1:59.99
	100 IM
	1:59.99

	3:49.99
	200 IM
	3:49.99


11 – 12

	GIRLS
	EVENT
	BOYS

	NTS
	50 Free
	NTS

	1:34.99
	100 Free
	1:34.99

	2:59.99
	200 Free
	3:09.99

	6:49.99
	500 Free
	6:39.99

	NTS
	50 Back
	NTS

	1:43.99
	100 Back
	1:49.99

	NTS
	50 Breast
	NTS

	1:52.99
	100 Breast
	1:59.99

	NTS
	50 Fly
	NTS

	1:49.99
	100 Fly
	1:49.99

	1:44.99
	100 IM
	1:49.99

	3:19.99
	200 IM
	3:29.99



13 – 14

	GIRLS
	EVENT
	BOYS

	NTS
	50 Free
	NTS

	1:24.99
	100 Free
	1:22.99

	2:39.99
	200 Free
	2:39.99

	6:19.99
	500 Free
	6:09.99

	NTS
	50 Back
	NTS

	1:39.99
	100 Back
	1:39.99

	NTS
	50 Breast
	NTS

	1:46.99
	100 Breast
	1:49.99

	NTS
	50 Fly
	NTS

	1:39.99
	100 Fly
	1:35.99

	2:59.99
	200 IM
	2:59.99



[bookmark: _GoBack]15 – 18

	GIRLS
	EVENT
	BOYS

	NTS
	50 Free
	NTS

	1:24.99
	100 Free
	1:19.99

	2:39.99
	200 Free
	2:39.99

	5:59.99
	500 Free
	5:49.99

	NTS
	50 Back
	NTS

	1:35.99
	100 Back
	1:29.99

	NTS
	50 Breast
	NTS

	1:44.99
	100 Breast
	1:39.99

	NTS
	50 Fly
	NTS

	1:34.99
	100 Fly
	1:29.99

	2:59.99
	200 IM
	2:49.99




SENIOR

	GIRLS
	EVENT
	BOYS

	12:59.99
	1000 Free
	11:59.99

	20:59.99
	1650 Free
	19:59.99

	2:49.99
	200 Back
	2:39.99

	3:09.99
	200 Breast
	2:54.99

	2:59.99
	200 Fly
	2:49.99

	5:59.99
	400 IM
	5:39.99



